
35 min.
8:45Nagoya Station

名古屋

岡崎
豊橋行

岡崎

三河豊田

Okazaki Station 9:20

26 min.
9:36

Mikawa-Toyota Station

Okazaki Station

10:02
Local

To Toyohashi
New Rapid

440 yen

620 yen

I t  i s  n ine  s ta t i ons  f rom Okazak i  S ta t i on  to  
Mikawa-Toyota Station.

I t  i s  f i v e  s t a t i o n s  f r o m  N a g o y a  S t a t i o n  t o  
Okazaki Station.

Route from Nagoya Station to Toyota Kaikan.

Mikawa-Toyota Station

Toyota Kaikan Museum

Mikawa-Toyota Station

Toyota Kaikan Museum

10:02

10:17

10:02

10:07

approx.
900 yen

15 min.

5 min.

4 min.
Mikawa-Toyota Station

Toyota Honsha-Mae

10:20

10:24
170 yen

It is two stops from Mikawa Toyota Eki-Mae Bus 
Stop to Toyota Honsha-Mae Bus Stop.

Mikawa-Toyota Station

Toyota Kaikan Museum

10:06

10:16
100 yen

5 min.

5 min.
+

This is in the best situation.
Please plan to take 25-30 minutes to be safe.

It is three stops from Mikawa Toyota Eki-Mae 
Bus Stop to Toyota Kaikan Bus Stop.
There is  an underground tunnel  to  he lp you 
cross the road upon arrival.

JR Aichi Kanjo Line

JR Tokaido Main Line

Aichi Kanjo Line

1

2

3

4

Taxi

Walking

Meitetsu Bus

Toyota
Oiden Bus Walking

+

* There is no taxi stand at the Mikawa Toyota Station. It is recommended that you make a reservation in advance.
* The recommended route differs depending on the time. Confirm the route by using a search site in advance and provide for extra travel time.
* Based on the latest information as of March 7, 2018.

Total travel time

80 min.

Travel
timeDeparture/Arrival DetailsFare RemarksYour travel plan
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0565-28-0228
M e i t e t s u  T a x i

0565-32-1541

D

A

D

A

D

A

D

A

D

A

D

A

Please Note: I f taxi is not at stat ion, 
you may have to wait up 20-30 minutes.( )

( )



Route from Toyohashi Station to Toyota Kaikan.
Total travel time

60 min.

23 min.
9:04Toyohashi Station

Okazaki Station 9:27

26 min.
9:36

Mikawa-Toyota Station

Okazaki Station

10:02
Local

To Ogaki
New Rapid

440 yen

580 yen

I t  i s  n i ne  s t a t i ons  f r om  Okazak i  S ta t i on  t o  
Mikawa-Toyota Station.

Depending on the t ime, i t  is two- four stations 
from Toyohashi Station to Okazaki Station.

Mikawa-Toyota Station

Toyota Kaikan Museum

Mikawa-Toyota Station

Toyota Kaikan Museum

10:02

10:17

10:02

10:07

approx.
900 yen

15 min.

5 min.

4 min.
Mikawa-Toyota Station

Toyota Honsha-Mae

10:20

10:24
170 yen

It is two stops from Mikawa Toyota Eki-Mae Bus 
Stop to Toyota Honsha-Mae Bus Stop.

Mikawa-Toyota Station

Toyota Kaikan Museum

10:06

10:16
100 yen

5 min.

5 min.
+

This is in the best situation.
Please plan to take 25-30 minutes to be safe.

It is three stops from Mikawa Toyota Eki-Mae 
Bus Stop to Toyota Kaikan Bus Stop.
There is  an underground tunnel  to  he lp you 
cross the road upon arrival.

JR Tokaido Main Line

Aichi Kanjo Line

1

2

3

4

Taxi

Walking

Meitetsu Bus

Toyota
Oiden Bus Walking

+

* There is no taxi stand at the Mikawa Toyota Station. It is recommended that you make a reservation in advance.
* The recommended route differs depending on the time. Confirm the route by using a search site in advance and provide for extra travel time.
* Based on the latest information as of March 7, 2018.

Travel
timeDeparture/Arrival DetailsFare RemarksYour travel plan
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0565-28-0228
M e i t e t s u  T a x i

0565-32-1541
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A
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Please Note: I f taxi is not at stat ion, 
you may have to wait up 20-30 minutes.( )
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大垣行( )

JR Aichi Kanjo Line
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Toyota Kaikan vicinity map

* Based on the latest information as of March 7, 2018.

Toyota-cho South

500m 300m

P e d e s t r i a n
U n d e r p a s s

To y o t a  M o t o r  
C o r p o r a t i o n

H e a d q u a r t e r s
V i s i t o r
P a r k i n g

M
ikaw

a
-Toyota

S
tatio

n

A
ichi K

anjo Line

Head Of f iｃe 
Technical  Center

Toyota Honsha-Mae 
Bus Stop (Mei tetsu Bus)

Toyota Kaikan 
Bus Stop(Oiden Bus)

P e d e s t r i a n  
U n d e r p a s s

300m

Walking
Route

Toyota Oiden
Bus

Meitetsu Bus

Toyota Kaikan Museum

1 Toyota-cho, Toyota City, Aichi Prefecture 471-0826, Japan
Museum Hours: 9:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
(Closed Sundays, during the Japanese New Year’s
holiday, Golden Week, summer vacation period and at some other times)
TEL：0565-29-3345

Toyota K
aikan M

useum

N
ational H

ighw
ay 24

8


