© Total travel time 80 min.

Route from Nagoya Station to Toyota Kaikan.

Your travel plan		Departure/Arrival	Travel time	Fare	Details	Remarks
STEP	JR Tokaido Main Line	Nagoya Station 名古屋 Okazaki Station 岡崎 A 9:20	35 min.	620 yen	New Rapid (To Toyohashi) 豊橋行	It is five stations from Nagoya Station to Okazaki Station.
STEP 2	Aichi Kanjo Line	Okazaki Station 回崎 9:36 Mikawa-Toyota Station 三河豊田 A 10:02	26 min.	440 yen	Local	It is nine stations from Okazaki Station to Mikawa-Toyota Station.
STEP 3	1 X Walking	Mikawa-Toyota Station Toyota Kaikan Museum A 10:17	15 min.			This is in the best situation. Please plan to take 25-30 minutes to be safe.
	2 Taxi	Mikawa-Toyota Station Toyota Kaikan Museum A 10:07	5 min.	approx. 900 yen		Hoei Taxi Meitetsu Taxi 0565-28-0228 0565-32-1541 (Please Note: If taxi is not at station, you may have to wait up 20-30 minutes.)
	3 Meitetsu Bus	Mikawa-Toyota Station Toyota Honsha-Mae D 10:20 A 10:24	4 min.	170 yen		It is two stops from Mikawa Toyota Eki-Mae Bus Stop to Toyota Honsha-Mae Bus Stop.
	4 Toyota Oiden Bus Walking	Mikawa-Toyota Station Toyota Kaikan Museum A 10:16	5 min. + 5 min.	100 yen		It is three stops from Mikawa Toyota Eki-Mae Bus Stop to Toyota Kaikan Bus Stop. There is an underground tunnel to help you cross the road upon arrival.

^{*} There is no taxi stand at the Mikawa Toyota Station. It is recommended that you make a reservation in advance.

^{*} The recommended route differs depending on the time. Confirm the route by using a search site in advance and provide for extra travel time.

^{*} Based on the latest information as of March 7, 2018.

© Total travel time 60 min.

Route from Toyohashi Station to Toyota Kaikan.

Your travel plan		Departure/Arrival	Travel time	Fare	Details	Remarks
STEP	JR Tokaido Main Line	Toyohashi Station 豊橋 Okazaki Station 岡崎 A 9:27	23 min.	580 yen	New Rapid (To Ogaki 大垣行	Depending on the time, it is two-four stations from Toyohashi Station to Okazaki Station.
STEP 2	Aichi Kanjo Line	Okazaki Station 回崎 9:36 Mikawa-Toyota Station 三河豊田 10:02	26 min.	440 yen	Local	It is nine stations from Okazaki Station to Mikawa-Toyota Station.
STEP 3	1 K Walking	Mikawa-Toyota Station Toyota Kaikan Museum A 10:17	15 min.			This is in the best situation. Please plan to take 25-30 minutes to be safe.
	2 Taxi	Mikawa-Toyota Station Toyota Kaikan Museum A 10:07	5 min.	approx. 900 yen		Hoei Taxi 0565-28-0228 0565-32-1541 (Please Note: If taxi is not at station, you may have to wait up 20-30 minutes.)
	3 Meitetsu Bus	Mikawa-Toyota Station Toyota Honsha-Mae 10:20 A 10:24	4 min.	170 yen		It is two stops from Mikawa Toyota Eki-Mae Bus Stop to Toyota Honsha-Mae Bus Stop.
	4 Toyota Oiden Bus Walking	Mikawa-Toyota Station Toyota Kaikan Museum A 10:16	5 min. + 5 min.	100 yen		It is three stops from Mikawa Toyota Eki-Mae Bus Stop to Toyota Kaikan Bus Stop. There is an underground tunnel to help you cross the road upon arrival.

^{*} There is no taxi stand at the Mikawa Toyota Station. It is recommended that you make a reservation in advance.

^{*} The recommended route differs depending on the time. Confirm the route by using a search site in advance and provide for extra travel time.

^{*} Based on the latest information as of March 7, 2018.

Toyota Kaikan vicinity map Head Office **Technical Center** Clock Tower Mikawa-Toyota Station Main Building Grounds Toyota Kaikan Meitetsu Bus Bus Stop(Oiden Bus) National Toyota Toyota Oiden Bus Kaikan Museum Highway Aichi Kanjo Line 300m Walking Route 248 œ Toyota Honsha-Mae Bus Stop (Meitetsu Bus) 500m 300m Toyota Kaikan Museum 1 Toyota-cho, Toyota City, Aichi Prefecture 471-0826, Japan Museum Hours: 9:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. (Closed Sundays, during the Japanese New Year's holiday, Golden Week, summer vacation period and at some other times) TEL: 0565-29-3345

^{*} Based on the latest information as of March 7, 2018.